Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen
Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 12

Heren, 200m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder

14/10/2023 - 14:40 Startlijst
Geb.

Serie 1 van 13
1 SURKYN, Staf 07 Kempisch Swimming Team NT
2 HOOYBERGHS, Mmil 12 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" NT
3 SLAETS, Caz 09 Zwemvereniging Lier NT
4 OFFECIERS, Harry 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen NT
5 DE VALCK, Thibault 11  Kempisch Swimming Team NT
6 LAUREYS, Milan 10 Westerlo Swimming Team NT
7 DEBONDT, Mats 09 Kempisch Swimming Team NT
8 JANSSENS, Talle 10 Westerlo Swimming Team NT

Serie 2van 13
1 GYULNAZARYAN, Max 11 Westerlo Swimming Team NT
2 ROOSEN, Thomas 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3:18.47
3 ABOU MELHEM, Jade 11  Zola 3:12.28
4 VAN CAMPFORT, Nicolas 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3:02.73
5 BETTENS, Stan 12 Zola 3:12.19
6 FEYEN, Aeden 10 ShaRK 3:13.03
7 WILLEMS, Ruben 10  Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 3:19.61
8 WENE, Finn 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen NT

Serie 3van 13
1 AGTEN VALERIO, Alvaro 12 Zwemclub Geel 3:02.12
2 HUYBRIGHS, Tibo 11 Zwemclub Schoten 2:59.24
3 LENAERTS, Damian 10 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 2:54.18
4 ZRIRAK, Wael 10 Zwemclub Geel 2:49.04
5 CLERCKX, Thomas 12 Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 2:50.18
6 KHOMENKO, Ignat 09 Zola 2:55.34
7 JACOBS, Casper 12 Hoogstratens Zwem Team 2:59.50
8 PAZMANY, Andreas 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3:02.63

Serie 4 van 13
1 CLOCKAERTS, Mathis 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:45.10
2 SHIRVILL, Casper 11  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:42.78
3 BEGUE, Milann 11 Zwemclub Geel 2:41.41
4 MESTARI, Abderrahmane 07 Zola 2:40.22
5 MERTENS, Gerben 11  Zwemvereniging Lier 2:41.31
6 SLUYTS, Tibe 11  Westerlo Swimming Team 2:42.63
7 VOLDERS, Bo 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:43.81
8 EL HADDOUCHI, Haroun 08 Zola 2:47.26

Serie 5van 13
1 COUVREUR, Fred 12 Hoogstratens Zwem Team 2:39.52
2 SLUYTS, Jenne 09 Westerlo Swimming Team 2:37.98
3 LEMMENS, Noah 10 Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 2:35.48
4 DILLEN, Finn 12 Zwemclub Geel 2:32.91
5 SELS, Seth 06 Zwemclub Geel 2:34.53
6 JACOB, Qingkun 10 Zwemvereniging Lier 2:37.96
7 OPDENBERGH, Merlijn 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:38.06
8 WIJSGEER, Viktor 10 Zwemvereniging Lier 2:40.09
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Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen

Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 12, Heren, 200m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 13

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

DA SILVA CAMARATE, Shawn

KEKEGC, Samir
JANSSENS, Tijs
KEUSTERMANS, Lard
BROWN, Quinten
NAEGELS, Reza

VAN GINNEKEN, Kamil
OTTEVAERE, Benjamin

Serie 7 van 13

1
2
3
4

(€]

o ~NO®

ESTUR, Hielke
HANNES, Quinten

DE MAERSCHALCK, Bill
VERDONCK, Marius
BOEYKENS, Stijn
SERGANT, Wolf

VAN CAMPFORT, Dries
HUFKENS, llian

Serie 8 van 13

1
2
3
4

(&)

o ~NO®

NIJSKENS, Karel
VOLDERS, Arne

VAN GORP, Lowie
NOLLET, Seppe
HAESENDONCKX, Jarne
BOGAERS, Thomas
MORRENS, Jack
LAEREMANS, Simon

Serie 9 van 13

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

VAN TILBURG, Matthias
JONCKHEERE, Joppe
KEISERS, Tibo
OTTEVAERE, Alexander
CLOSSET, Casimir
HUYGENS, Arne
BOONEN, Fabian
ESHUIS, Thom

Serie 10 van 13

1
2
3
4

0o ~N O O

HUFKENS, lben

MICHOEL, Quinten
BAHLOULA, Nael
DELSAERDT, Boyd

VAN DEN BOSCH, Frederic
VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano

VAN HISSENHOVEN, Korneel

DE KONING, Ruben

10
09
10
11
09
10
09
10

10
07
09
08
07
05
07
11

07
10
06
09
08
10
09
09

09
08
09
08
06
03
01
09

07
09
09
07
08
09
06
07

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemvereniging Lier
Zwemvereniging Lier
Hoogstratens Zwem Team
ShaRK

Zola

Azk

Azk

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Arendonkse Zwemvereniging
Rscm

Zola

Kempisch Swimming Team
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Zwemclub Geel

ShaRK

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemvereniging Lier

Rscm

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Geel

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Schoten

ShaRK

Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Nijlen
Arendonkse Zwemvereniging
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

ShaRK

Zwemclub Geel

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
ShaRK

Rscm

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Rscm

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

2:32.21
2:27.29
2:25.40
2:23.91
2:24.22
2:27.04
2:29.75
2:32.22

2:23.80
2:23.10
2:22.17
2:19.86
2:22.11
2:22.40
2:23.64
2:23.86

2:18.48
2:16.89
2:14.36
2:13.95
2:13.98
2:14.37
2:18.24
2:18.91

2:13.65
2:13.12
2:13.09
2:13.04
2:13.07
2:13.11
2:13.16
2:13.85

2:11.35
2:09.86
2:08.27
2:07.93
2:08.02
2:09.01
2:10.71
2:12.84
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Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen

Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 12, Heren, 200m vrije slag

Serie 11 van 13

ONO U WNPE

VANDENBERGH, Lars
LAMPO, Olivier
MATHIEU, Jack

VAN BALLAER, Viktor
WYNANTS, Ron
VERMEYLEN, Emiel
FRANCKEN, Tiebe
OOMS, Jonah

Serie 12 van 13

1
2
3
4

(€]

o ~NO®

DRIES, Klaas
RAVELINGIEN, Tibe
VERDONCK, Brecht
SNEYERS, Liam
MAJEAN, Wout

OST, Ryan
VANTHOURNOUT, Xander
HOROVYI, Mykyta

Serie 13 van 13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DE MEYER, Niels
CLAASSEN, llario

VAN HOOYDONCK, Vincent
MARTENS, Noah

BRACKE, Erno

VAN WELLEN, Joseph
RAES, Senne
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas

05
06
07
08
06
08
06

07
08
07
08
07
06
06
07

02
07

00
05
08
06
08

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Schoten
Zwemclub Geel

ShaRK

Zwemclub Nijlen

Azk

Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Geel

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Nijlen

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Hoogstratens Zwem Team
Zwemclub Geel

Zola

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Arendonkse Zwemvereniging
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Hoogstratens Zwem Team
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Schoten

2:07.48
2:06.56
2:06.20
2:05.14
2:06.17
2:06.43
2:06.87
2:07.83

2:04.49
2:03.71
2:02.91
2:01.43
2:02.91
2:03.54
2:03.96
2:04.79

2:00.86
1:58.53
1:56.57
1:50.44
1:55.28
1:58.27
2:00.81
2:00.91
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